
Chattel and Personal Contact List
17/04/2023

Phone Fax Email

Hotline - Scenario's and General 1300 393 061 brokers@amfin.com.au

Accounts Email 1300 393 061 accounts@amfin.com.au

Team Leader Processing 1300 393 061 shiva.mokri@amfin.com.au

Name Title Mobile Phone Email

George Dib CEO 0411 247 058 george.dib@amfin.com.au

Marc Vujnovich COO 0410 508 349 marc.vujnovich@amfin.com.au

Tessa Bruce Head of Growth 0429 399 019 02 9669 9438  tessa.bruce@amfin.com.au

Richard Helal Head of Sales - VIC, WA, SA & TAS 0429 007 743 richard.helal@amfin.com.au

Chris Bonnici Director of Amfin Commercial 0497 004 182 chris.bonnici@amfin.com.au

Luke Saleh General Manager 0491 206 841 luke.saleh@amfin.com.au

Phone Fax Email

ANZ Specialist Lending Team 1800 180 964 1300 362 314 anzsl@anz.com

Name Title Mobile Phone Email

Ika Ecclestone Senior Broker Manager-Asset Finance WA/SA/NT 0466 930 842 Ika.Ecclestone@anz.com

Level 3, 14 Walters Drive, Osborne Park, WA 6017

Phone Fax Email

1300 258 229 08 9201 8349

Name Title Mobile Phone Email

Lisa Van Weelde BRM All States 0438 924 711 08 9340 4629 lvanweelde@bluebayhomeloans.com.au

Phone Fax Email

Name Title Mobile Phone Email

James Perejmibida State Manager 0424 196 312 james.perejmibida@cba.com.au

Andie O'Shea BDE - Priority Broker 0467 760 602 andrea.oshea@cba.com.au

Jacques Develder BDE - Priority Broker 0410 441 259 jacques.develder@cba.com.au

Paul Fisher State Manager VIC 0414 889 265 Paul.Fisher@cba.com.au

Mark Patterson State Sales Manager WA 0414 017 563 mark.patterson@cba.com.au

Tony Salvia BDE - Priority Broker WA 0424 152 878 salviat@cba.com.au

Jo Waters State Manager SA, NT 0403 391 269 jo.waters@cba.com.au

Phone Fax Email

1800 223 999 equipmentfinance@firstmac.com.au

Name Title Mobile Phone Email

Tim Lorenz BDM Car Finance Loans 0402 897 065 tim.lorenz@firstmac.com.au

Yvonne Bellamy BDM Car Loans 0427 738 392 Yvonne.Bellamy@firstmac.com.au

Hannah Foot BDM 0427 738 392 07 3015 9466 hannah.foot@firstmac.com.au

Phone Fax Email

02 9222 9100 02 9252 3877

Name Title Mobile Phone Email

Edweena Bhanam Residential Specialist 02 9222 9600 edweena@globalcapital.com.au

Andrew West Commercial State Sales Manager 0450 051 415 02 8488 9909 awest@globalcapital.com.au

Kristina Wise Commercial Land & Subdivision 02 8188 7586 kwise@globalcapital.com.au

Vahe Hovagiman Commercial Land & Subdivision, SMSF 02 8488 9100 vhovagiman@globalcapital.com.au

Warren Stanton Businss & Equipment Finance 0452 330 456 02 8488 9912 wstanton@globalcapital.com.au

Contact Points

ANZ (Asset Finance)

www.anz.com
Address

Address

Contact Points

Postal Address

Contact Points

Contact Points

AMFIN (APPROVED MOTOR FINANCE)

www.amfin.com.au
Address

6e/7 Meridian Place, Bella Vista NSW 2153

Postal Address

Contact Points

9/833 Collins St, Docklands VIC 3008

Postal Address

Reception

BLUEBAY FINANCE    

www.bluebayfinance.com.au  
Address Postal Address

Locked Bag 1, Osborne Park WA 6916

Level 14B, 300 Murray Street PERTH WA 6000

Contact Points

Sales Support

CBA ASSET FINANCE  

 www.commbroker.com.au  

GLOBAL CAPITAL

www. globalcapital.com.au  

Level 43, Governor Phillip Tower, 1 Farrer Place SYDNEY NSW 2000

FIRSTMAC

www. firstmac.com.au  

PO Box R196 ROYAL EXCHANGE NSW 1225

Address Postal Address

Level 40, Riverside Centre, 123 Eagle Street, Brisbane QLD 4000

Address Postal Address
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Chattel and Personal Contact List
17/04/2023

Phone Fax Email

1800 035 902 BrokerSupport@latitudefinancial.com 

1800 035 902 emotorhelpdesk@latitudefinancial.com

Name Title Mobile Phone Email

Brendan Anderson State Manager - QLD 0449 287 364 brendan.anderson@latituefinancial.com

Sarah Robinson Relationship Manager - QLD 0434 754 377 sarah.robinson@latitudefinancial.com

Andrew Simpson Relationship Manager - QLD 0404 076 972 andrew.simpson@latitudefinancial.com

Ben Retter Relationship Manager - QLD 0435 327 263 ben.retter@latitudefinancial.com

Joshua Dunmore Relationship Manager - QLD 0435 361 079 joshua.dunmore@latitudefinancial.com

Amy Stachow State Manager -  NSW/ACT 0466 409 264 amy.stachow@latitudefinancial.com

Bevan Hall Relationship Manager - NSW/ACT 0434 757 065 bevan.hall@latitudefinancial.com

Christopher Thomas Relationship Manager - NSW/ACT 0434 757 609 christopher.thomas@latitudefinancial.com

Mathew Chaffey Relationship Manager - NSW/ACT 0403 071 382 mathew.chaffey@latitudefinancial.com

Christopher Emanuel State Manager - VIC/SA/WA 0479 188 222 christopher.emanuel@latitudefinancial.com

Andrew Peng Relationship Manager - VIC 0466 346 069 andrew.peng@latitudefinancial.com

Ian Eshwara Relationship Manager - VIC 0401 399 127 ian.eshwara@latitudefinancial.com

Nicole Day Relationship Manager - VIC 0403 138 320 nicole.day@latitudefinancial.com

Bridie Stouppos Relationship Manager - SA 0468 549 718 bridie.stouppos@latitudefinancial.com

Nina Griffith Relationship Manager - WA 0451 518 222 nina.griffith@latitudefinancial.com.au

Kim Cameron Relationship Manager - WA 0403 085 902 kim.cameron@latitudefinancial.com.au

Phone Fax Email

Settlements Status - Motor 03 8635 7777 assetfinance@liberty.com.au

Motor Apps - Attn Motor Dept Loan Ref # 03 8635 8778 assetfinance@liberty.com.au

Name Title Mobile Phone Email

John Ewens State Manager NSW,ACT 0434 338 520 jewens@liberty.com.au

Jason Singh BDM NSW 0434 338 594 jsingh@liberty.com.au

Leanne Urquhart BDM QLD 0434 338 596 lurquhart@liberty.com.au

Sam Jolley BDM SA 0434 338 598 sjolley@liberty.com.au

Daniel Connell BDM VIC 0434 338 591 dconnell@liberty.com.au

Phil Vouliotis BDM TAS 0434 338 595 pvouliotis@liberty.com.au

Phone Fax Email

Car Loans Accreditations Accreditation enquiries leasingaccreditations@macquarie.com

Introducer Support Team Pre-settlement and credit related queries 1800 005 046 Option 1 introducersupport@macquarie.com

Car Loans Settlements Settlements enquiries 1800 005 046 Option 2 leasingsettlements@macquarie.com

Client Experience Post settlement incl payout quotes/contracts 1800 005 046 Option 3 leasingcustomerservice@macquarie.com

Client Experience 1800 005 046 Option 3 introducer@macquarie.com

Sales Team Title Mobile Phone Email

Nick Beverley Head of Broker Sales - National 0417 472 522 nick.beverley@macquarie.com

BDM's - Connect Teams- office based Mobile Phone Email

Connect NSW 1800 104 371 Option 1 brokerassetfinancensw@macquarie.com

Kerie Phillpott Sales Manager - Connect Team 0427 507 830 kerie.phillpott@macquarie.com

Sheden Abraha BDM - Connect Team- office based NSW/ACT 0448 837 508 sheden.abraha@macquarie.com

Alix Robey - parental leave BDM - Connect Team- office based NSW/ACT

Connect - QLD, VIC,WA,SA 1800 104 371 Option 2 brokerassetfinance@macquarie.com

Ervin Robovic BDM - Connect Team- office based QLD,VIC,WA,SA 0429 874 320 ervin.robovic@macquarie.com

Alaina Galloway BDM - Connect Team- office based QLD,VIC,WA,SA 0438 667 281 alaina.galloway@macquarie.com

Samantha McPherson BDM - Connect Team- office based QLD,VIC,WA,SA 0428 628 765 samantha.mcpherson@macquarie.com

BDM's - Connect Teams- road based Mobile Phone Email

Magdalena Lapcevic BDM - Road based NSW/ACT 0447 582 264 magdalena.lapcevic@macquarie.com

Matt Glenn BDM - Road based VIC/TAS 0407 783 781 matt.glenn@macquarie.com

Guy Shepherdson BDM - Road based QLD/NT 0417 828 454 guy.shepherdson@macquarie.com

Mitchell Mott BDM - Road based WA/SA 0404 495 812 mitchell.mott@macquarie.com

Phone Email

Mo Farahat National Broker Support 1300 008 003 (option 3, Option 1) broker@moneyplace.com.au

Lisa Grant National Broker Support 1300 008 003 (option 3, Option 1) broker@moneyplace.com.au

Matt Hall National Head of Sales and Partnerships 0459 814 465 matt.hall@moneyplace.com.au

Name Title Mobile Phone Email

Alf Vasta Head of Broker and WA/NT 0428 299 545  Alf.vasta@moneyplace.com.au

Adam Williams BDM QLD 0428 423 838 adam.williams@moneyplace.com.au

Alvin Prasad BDM QLD 0428 423 838  Alvin.prasad@moneyplace.com.au

Nathaniel Luu BDM NSW 0428 286 044 nathaniel.luu@moneyplace.com.au

Tony Al Haddad BDM NSW/ACT 0428 286 044  Tony.alhaddad@moneyplace.com.au 

Marko Milutinovic BDM/VIC 0455 237 238 marko.milutinovic@moneyplace.com.au

Lauren Falleti BDM VIC/SA 0447 882 826 lauren.falleti@moneyplace.com.au

Laura Sicari BDM VIC/TAS 0455 237 238  Laura.sicari@moneyplace.com.au

LIBERTY MOTOR  

  www.liberty.com.au  

Address Postal Address

PO Box 206 Collins Street West, VIC, 8007

Level 16/535 Bourke Street, Melbourne VIC 3000

Level 1, 572 Swan Street RICHMOND VIC 3121

Level 1, 226 Logan Road BURANDA QLD 4120

LATITUDE FINANCIAL

www.latitudefinancial.com.au  

General Enquiries/Support

General Enquiries/Support

Postal Address

Contact Points

Address

Contact Points

Support Teams

MACQUARIE LEASING

  www.macquarie.com.au  

Address Postal Address

1 Shelley Street SYDNEY NSW 2000

Address Postal Address

MONEYPLACE

  www.moneyplace.com.au  

Contact Points
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Chattel and Personal Contact List
17/04/2023

Phone Fax Email

accreditations@nowfinance.com.au

Loan Support (Credit & Settlements) 1300 367 716 inquiries@nowfinance.com.au

Name Title Mobile Phone Email

Darren Atkinson General Manager Auto 0499 200 027 datkinson@nowfinance.com.au

Heath Mackay National Broker Manager WA, NSW & ACT 0411 069 231 hmackay@nowfinance.com.au

Matthew Melis BDM WA - North 0436 943 257 mmelis@nowfinance.com.au

David Hill BDM WA - South 0456 720 333 dhill@nowfinance.com.au

Amanda Mowbray BDM NSW & ACT 0429 825 710 amowbray@nowfinance.com.au

Karla Erven BDM NSW & ACT 0427 074 966 kerven@nowfinance.com.au

Heath Mackay National Broker Manager  VIC, SA, TAS, QLD & NT 0499 200 207 hmackay@nowfinance.com.au

Mendy Ash BDM VIC & TAS 0438 609 847 mash@nowfinance.com.au

Jonathan Dammo BDM VIC 0456 402 688 jdammo@nowfinance.com.au

Melanie Pope   BDM QLD 0456 002 331 mpope@nowfinance.com.au

Ben Murphy BDM QLD 0439 204 006 bmurphy@nowfinance.com.au

Phone Fax Email

1300 659 430

Name Title Mobile Phone Email

Mariya De Groot National Sales Manager Third Party - Asset Finance 0429 947 621 mdegroot@pepper.com.au

Chloe Savanah Business Development Manager - NSW/ACT 0400 215 383 csavanah@pepper.com.au

Sam Cowling Business Development Manager - VIC 0491 942 971 scowling@pepper.com.au

Phone Fax Email

Broker Support 1300 889 332 brokers@plenti.com.au

Jessica Barillaro Relationship Manager 02 9294 9345 jessica.barillaro@plenti.com.au

PLENTI Personal Loan team   Title Mobile Phone Email

Nicki Olds Head of broker personal loans - National 0415 245 091 nicki.olds@plenti.com.au

Tom Cadden National Sales Manager 0487 992 467 tom.cadden@plenti.com.au 

Jack O'Sullivan BDM NSW 0420 631 617 jack.osullivan@plenti.com.au 

Kelly Mullen BDM QLD 0450 252 546 kelly.mullen@plenti.com.au

Maddie Matthews BDM QLD / NT 0433 627 380 maddie.matthews@plenti.com.au

Matthew Stone BDM QLD / NT 0437 536 485 matthew.stone@plenti.com.au

Ben Mior BDM VIC / TAS 0499 006 450 ben.mior@plenti.com.au

George Saouma BDM WA / SA 02 8294 5063 george.saouma@plenti.com.au

PLENTI Car Loans team   Title Mobile Phone Email

Simon Starling BDM QLD 0420 318 981 simon.starling@plenti.com.au

Cameron Holden BDM QLD 0433 858 255 cameron.holden@plenti.com.au

Christopher James BDM NSW 0400 485 014 christopher.james@plenti.com.au

Samuel Tate BDM NSW 0451 423 039 Saumel.Tate@plenti.com.au

Tom Moody BDM VIC 0498 812 802 Tom.moody@plenti.com.au

Derek Portelli BDM VIC 0499 254 012 derek.portelli@plenti.com.au

Phone Fax Email

03 8664 0672

wefsettlements@westpac.com.au

1300 788 670

1300 360 322

Commercial & EF Introducers Website 1300 360 322

Name Title Mobile Phone Email

Angelina Bernal National Strategic Partnerships Executive 0481 282 838 angelina.bernal@westpac.com.au

Vicki Crowley BDM VIC,TAS 0419 333 778 03 8664 0605 vcrowley@westpac.com.au

Jenny Whelan BDM Commercial & Asset Finance 0478 319 960 jwhelan@westpac.com.au

Sara Challen BDM Commercial Introducers & WEF 0438 968 754 sara.challen@westpac.com.au

Kelly Horton Relationship Executive 0466 358 066 kellyhorton@westpac.com.au

1300 140 008

Phone Fax Email

02 8379 4008 contact@wisr.com.au

Name Title Mobile Phone Email

Peter Beaumont Chief Commercial Officer & Head Broker 0459 355 742 pbeaumont@wisr.com.au

Daniella Mancuso BDM (NSW, SA, & Nat.) 0427 718 135 d.mancuso@wisr.com.au

Nicole Evans BDM (QLD) 0419 547 623 n.evans@wisr.com.au

Paige Robertson BDM (QLD) 0448 244 380 p.robertson@wisr.com.au

Brad Fletcher BDM (WA) 0419 863 267 b.fletcher@wisr.com.au

Simon Arsenis BDM (VIC/TAS) 0427 350 434 s.arsenis@wisr.com.au

Sam Hermon BDM (NSW, NT) 0408 688 460 s.hermon@wisr.com.au

Nara Alvares BDA (VIC, TAS) 0499 502 996 n.alvares@wisr.com.au

Mustafa Genc BDA (NSW, ACT, SA, NT) 0412 482 042 m.genc@wisr.com.au

Irwin Wong BDA (QLD, WA) 0410 605 402 i.wong@wisr.com.au

Contact Points

Level 4, 55 Harrington Street, The Rocks, NSW, 2000

Customer Support Line

NOW FINANCE

www.nowfinance.com.au  

Level 6, 468 St Kilda Road, Melbourne, VIC 3004

Broker Accreditations

Address Postal Address

WESTPAC FLEXI

www.westpac.com.au  

Level 9, 150 Collins Street, MELBOURNE VIC 3000

Contact Points

PLENTI (Formerly RATESETTER)

www.plenti.com.au      

Broker Support Line

Level 3, 123 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000

Wisr

www.wisr.com.au  
Address Postal Address

WEF Settlements

PO Box 22A PERTH WA 6001 (3rd Party Comm. & Equip Finance)

Contact Points

14 Martin Place, SYDNEY 2000

Address Postal Address

Contact Points

Address Postal Address

PEPPER ASSET FINANCE

www.pepper.com.au  
Address Postal Address

Level 27, 177 Pacific Highway NORTH SYDNEY NSW 2060

Contact Points

Sales Support Team
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